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Info: eventos@solverde.pt | +351 227 335 500

*Special prices for participants in the New Year's Eve Dinner at Casino Espinho or at the Hotel Solverde Spa & Wellness Center.

Parking | Breakfast | Wi-Fi | Late check-out upon availability.

Remaining services at the Hotel Solverde Spa & Wellness Center:
Welcome drink - Port Wine | Access to swimming pools, indoor and outdoor (heated), both with sea water, gym | 20% discount on Spa & 
Wellness Center treatments, except on special promotions. 

Children: until 2 years old: free in a cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing a room with two adults. Reservations 
for extra beds and cots are subject to availability.

Prices subject to change and valid subject to availability | Non cumulative to other offers, packages or promotions in force 
VAT included at the legal rate (does not include the tourist tax at the Solverde Spa Hotel)| Menu subject to change without prior notice.

HOTEL SOLVERDE SPA & WELLNESS CENTER

INDIVIDUAL ROOM STANDARD

DOUBLE ROOM STANDARD

PRICE PER ROOM

SINGLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW

DOUBLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW

3RD ADULT SUPPLEMENT

€ 126

€ 144

€ 144

€ 162

€ 60

NIGHT*

HOTEL APARTAMENTO SOLVERDE

INDIVIDUAL

DOUBLE 

NIGHT*PRICE PER ROOM

€ 70

€ 80

TRIPLE (ONE BEDROOM FLAT WITH EXTRA BED) € 105

TRIPLE (two bedroom flat) € 138

EXTRA PERSON SUPPLEMENT (in a two bedroom flat) € 22

SEA VIEW SUPPLEMENT € 18

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER + NEW YEAR'S EVE
Stays from 28 December to 3 January

Schedule: 20:00 

SOUP | SEAFOOD DISH | MEAT DISH | DESSERT
WINES | WATER | SOFT DRINKS
DIGESTIVE | COFFEE | SPARKLING WINE | SUPPER

Entertainment: Classic Classic Dance | Abba Mia Show | Union Salsera

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Only children over 10 years old allowed

Price per person  €125

Restaurant “Baccará”

Schedule: 20:00 

SOUP | SEAFOOD DISH | MEAT DISH | DESSERT
WINES | WATER | SOFT DRINKS
DIGESTIVE | COFFEE | CHAMPAGNE | SUPPER

Entertainment:  Diana Basto Duo | Samba Brasil | All In One

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Only children over 10 years old allowed

Price per person  €250

“Atlântico” Lounge

CASINO ESPINHO
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Info: hotelcasinochaves@solverde.pt | +351 276 309 600

Outdoor parking | Buffet breakfast in the restaurant | Wi-Fi | Free access to Spa (reservation is required for opening hours and services in 
compliance with current DGS rules) | Offer of 1 capsule drink (bottle, non-alcoholic or beer) per person in the bars of the Casino Gaming 
room | Late check-out upon availability.

Children: up to 2 years old: free in a cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing the room with two adults. 
Reservations for extra beds and cots are subject to availability.

Prices subject to change and valid subject to availability | Non cumulative to other offers, packages or promotions in force
VAT included at the legal rate | Menu subject to change without prior notice.

INDIVIDUAL ROOM DELUXE

DOUBLE ROOM DELUXE

2 NIGHTS
31 DEC AND 1 JAN +

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

1 NIGHT
31 DEC +

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER
PRICE PER ROOM

€ 495 € 380

€ 675

€ 775*

€ 550

FAMILY ROOM (DOUBLE ROOM WITH 2 EXTRA BEDS OR BABY COT) € 935*

* Final price for 2 adults and 2 children from 10 to 12.

SUITE ROYAL € 900 € 700

3RD ADULT SUPPLEMENT € 300 € 250

SUITE € 825 € 640

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER
Stays from 30 December to 1 January

BUFFET OF HORS D'OEUVRES AND SALADS | SOUP
HOT FISH AND MEAT DISHES | DESSERTS
MINERAL WATER | REFRIGERANT

Special children's New Year's Eve menu - Hotel

Price per Child (0-2 years) Free
Child (3-12 years old) €55

We advise to make the Brunch reservation in advance.

SOUP | FISH AND MEAT HOT DISHES
SIMPLE AND COMPOSED SALADS | APPETIZERS AND VERRINES
PORTUGUESE FRIED FOOD | CHILDREN'S BUFFET | DESSERTS 
WINES | MINERAL WATER | SOFT DRINKS | COFFEE

Horário: 11:00 às 15:00 com serviço de buffet

Restaurant “Dinastia Flávia” - Hotel

NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH

Price per person €60
Free for children up to 2 years old | Child (3-12 years old) €30

Schedule: 20:00 

Entertainment:  Habanna Soul | Orquestra Saudade | Lúdica Música

SOUP | SEAFOOD DISH | MEAT DISH | DESSERT
WINES | WATER | SOFT DRINKS
DIGESTIVE | COFFEE | SPARKLING WINE | SUPPER

Restaurant “Península” - Casino

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Price per person €170
Price per child (10-12 years old) €85

HOTEL CASINO CHAVES
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Info: hotelalgarve@solverde.pt | +351 282 402 000

New Year’s Eve dinner  |  1 bottle of sparkling wine in room on arrival  |  Buffet breakfast in the restaurant 
Car park 200 metres from the Hotel  |  Wi-Fi | Access to Fitness room  |  Offer of 1 drink (bottle, non-alcoholic or beer) per person in the bars 
of the Casino Games room  |  Late Check-out subject to availability

Children: Up to 2 years:  Free baby cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, bed and breakfast, sharing room with two adults
The extra beds and baby cots are subject to availability 

Prices are subject to change and depend on Hotel availability. | Offers not cumulative with other offers, packages or promotions in force.
Services and officials fees include. VAT included at the rate in force. | Menus subject to change without notice.

€ 72

€ 85

€ 25

€ 72

€ 85

€ 25

EXTRA
NIGHT

€ 72,5

€ 392

€ 546

€ 222

€ 165

€ 412

€ 586

€ 242

2 NIGHTS | 31 DEC (OBLIGATORY)
+ NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

+ NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH

QUARTO INDIVIDUAL VISTA MAR

QUARTO DUPLO VISTA MAR

3ª PESSOA (CAMA EXTRA)

INDIVIDUAL ROOM SEA VIEW

DOUBLE ROOM SEA VIEW

3RD ADULT SUPPLEMENT

PRICE PER ROOM

-----CHILD 3 - 12 YEARS OLD

-----CHILD 10 - 12 YEARS OLD
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HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER + NEW YEAR'S EVE
Stays from 28 December to 4 January

Opening hours: 11:00 to 14:00 with buffet service
Exclusive for hotel guests

SOUP | SIMPLE AND MIXED SALADS | ASSORTED FRIED FOODS
ASSORTED FRUITS | DESSERTS | WINE | SPARKLING WINE
MINERAL WATERS | SMOOTHIES | SOFT DRINKS | COFFEE

Restaurant “Amendoeiras” - Hotel

NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH

Schedule: 20:30  

WELCOME SPARKLING WINE | HOT AND COLD BUFFET
DESSERT TABLE | TABLE OF CHEESES
MINERAL WATERS | WHITE AND RED WINES | DIGESTIVE WINES
CHAMPAGNE | COFFEE AND "MIGNARDISES" | SUPPER

Entertainment: Live Music

Restaurant “Amendoeiras” - Hotel

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Price per person €145
Free for children up to 2 years old | Child (3-12 years old) €72,5

Schedule: 20:00 

Entertainment: Live Music

WELCOME SPARKLING WINE | STARTERS | SOUP | FISH DISH
MEAT DISH | DESSERT | MINERAL WATERS
WHITE AND RED WINES DIGESTIVE DRINKS | CHAMPAGNE 
COFFEE AND "MIGNARDISES" | SUPPER

Restaurant “Aladino” - Casino

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Price per person €165
Only children over 10 years old allowed

HOTEL ALGARVE CASINO
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Parking | Welcome drink - Port Wine | Breakfast | Wi-Fi | Access to indoor and outdoor swimming pools (heated), both with sea water, 
gym | 20% discount on Spa & Wellness Center treatments, except on special promotions. Late check-out upon availability.

Children: until 2 years old: free in a cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing the room with two adults. 
Reservations for extra beds and cots are subject to availability.

Payment Conditions: Reservations subject to prepayment, please consult directly with the Hotel.

Prices subject to change and valid subject to availability | Non cumulative to other offers, packages or promotions in force
VAT included at the legal rate (not including tourist tax) | Menu subject to change without prior notice

INDIVIDUAL ROOM STANDARD

DOUBLE ROOM STANDARD

PREÇO POR QUARTO

SINGLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW

DOUBLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW

3RD PERSON (EXTRA BED)

€ 390

€ 580

€ 430

€ 620

€ 270

2 NIGHTS
31 DEC (OBLIGATORY)

+ NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

€ 275

€ 445

€ 295

€ 465

€ 210

1 NIGHT
31 DEC (OBLIGATORY)

+ NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER + NEW YEAR'S EVE

SOUP | FISH FOOD | MEAT DISH | DESSERT
SOFT DRINKS | WATER 

Special children's New Year's Eve menu

Price per Child (0-2 years) Free
Child (3-12 years old)  €75
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Restaurant “O Jardim”
New Year's LUNCH Buffet

Free for children up to 2 years old | Child (3-12 years old) €45
Price per person €90

Entertainment: Live music with the trio "Dó Ré Tri"

SOUP | SEAFOOD | MEAT DISH | DESSERT
WINES | MINERAL WATER | SOFT DRINKS
DIGESTIVE | COFFEE | CHAMPAGNE

Restaurant “O Jardim”
NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Price per person €150

Horário: Início às 13:00Horário: Início às 20:00 

HOTEL SOLVERDE SPA & WELLNESS CENTER


