SOLVERDE CASINOS & HOTELS

New Year's Eve 2023





CASINO ESPINHO

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

"Atlântico" Lounge

SOUP | SEAFOOD DISH | MEAT DISH | DESSERT WINES | WATER | SOFT DRINKS DIGESTIVE | COFFEE | CHAMPAGNE | SUPPER

Entertainment: Diana Basto Duo | Samba Brasil | All In One

Price per person €250 Only children over 10 years old allowed NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER Restaurant "Baccará"

SOUP | SEAFOOD DISH | MEAT DISH | DESSERT WINES | WATER | SOFT DRINKS DIGESTIVE | COFFEE | SPARKLING WINE | SUPPER

Entertainment: Classic Classic Dance | Abba Mia Show | Union Salsera

Price per person €125 Only children over 10 years old allowed

Schedule: 20:00

Schedule: 20:00

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER + NEW YEAR'S EVE

Stays from 28 December to 3 January

HOTEL SOLVERDE SPA & WELLNESS CENTER

HOTEL APARTAMENTO SOLVERDE

PRICE PER ROOM	NIGHT*	PRICE PER ROOM	NIGHT*
INDIVIDUAL ROOM STANDARD	€126	INDIVIDUAL	€70
DOUBLE ROOM STANDARD	€144	DOUBLE	€80
SINGLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW	€144	TRIPLE (ONE BEDROOM FLAT WITH EXTRA BED)	€105
DOUBLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW	€162	TRIPLE (two bedroom flat)	€138
3rd ADULT SUPPLEMENT	€60	EXTRA PERSON SUPPLEMENT (in a two bedroom flat)	€22
		SEA VIEW SUPPLEMENT	€18

*Special prices for participants in the New Year's Eve Dinner at Casino Espinho or at the Hotel Solverde Spa & Wellness Center.

Parking | Breakfast | Wi-Fi | Late check-out upon availability.

Remaining services at the Hotel Solverde Spa & Wellness Center:

Welcome drink - Port Wine | Access to swimming pools, indoor and outdoor (heated), both with sea water, gym | 20% discount on Spa & Wellness Center treatments, except on special promotions.

Children: until 2 years old: free in a cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing a room with two adults. Reservations for extra beds and cots are subject to availability.

Prices subject to change and valid subject to availability | Non cumulative to other offers, packages or promotions in force VAT included at the legal rate (does not include the tourist tax at the Solverde Spa Hotel)| Menu subject to change without prior notice.



HOTEL CASINO CHAVES

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER	NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH
Restaurant "Península" - Casino	Restaurant "Dinastia Flávia" - Hotel
SOUP SEAFOOD DISH MEAT DISH DESSERT WINES WATER SOFT DRINKS DIGESTIVE COFFEE SPARKLING WINE SUPPER	SOUP FISH AND MEAT HOT DISHES SIMPLE AND COMPOSED SALADS APPETIZERS AND VERRINES PORTUGUESE FRIED FOOD CHILDREN'S BUFFET DESSERTS WINES MINERAL WATER SOFT DRINKS COFFEE
Entertainment: Habanna Soul Orquestra Saudade Lúdica Música	Horário: 11:00 às 15:00 com serviço de buffet
Price per person €170 Price per child (10-12 years old) €85	Price per person ${ m \in 60}$ Free for children up to 2 years old Child (3-12 years old) ${ m \in 30}$
Schedule: 20:00	We advise to make the Brunch reservation in advance.

Special children's New Year's Eve menu - Hotel

BUFFET OF HORS D'OEUVRES AND SALADS | SOUP HOT FISH AND MEAT DISHES | DESSERTS MINERAL WATER | REFRIGERANT

Price per Child (0-2 years) Free

Child (3-12 years old) €55

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER

Stays from 30 December to 1 January

PRICE PER ROOM	2 NIGHTS 31 DEC AND 1 JAN + NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER	1 NIGHT 31 DEC + NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER
INDIVIDUAL ROOM DELUXE	€ 495	€ 380
DOUBLE ROOM DELUXE	€ 675	€ 550
FAMILY ROOM (DOUBLE ROOM WITH 2 EXTRA BEDS OR BABY COT)	€ 935*	€ 775*
SUITE	€ 825	€ 640
SUITE ROYAL	€ 900	€700
3rd ADULT SUPPLEMENT	€ 300	€ 250

* Final price for 2 adults and 2 children from 10 to 12.

Outdoor parking | Buffet breakfast in the restaurant | Wi-Fi | Free access to Spa (reservation is required for opening hours and services in compliance with current DGS rules) | Offer of 1 capsule drink (bottle, non-alcoholic or beer) per person in the bars of the Casino Gaming room | Late check-out upon availability.

Children: up to 2 years old: free in a cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing the room with two adults. Reservations for extra beds and cots are subject to availability.

Prices subject to change and valid subject to availability | Non cumulative to other offers, packages or promotions in force VAT included at the legal rate | Menu subject to change without prior notice.



O HOTEL ALGARVE CASINO

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Restaurant "Aladino" - Casino

WELCOME SPARKLING WINE | STARTERS | SOUP | FISH DISH MEAT DISH | DESSERT | MINERAL WATERS WHITE AND RED WINES DIGESTIVE DRINKS | CHAMPAGNE COFFEE AND "MIGNARDISES" | SUPPER

Entertainment: Live Music

Price per person €165

Only children over 10 years old allowed

Schedule: 20:00

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER

Restaurant "Amendoeiras" - Hotel

WELCOME SPARKLING WINE | HOT AND COLD BUFFET DESSERT TABLE | TABLE OF CHEESES MINERAL WATERS | WHITE AND RED WINES | DIGESTIVE WINES CHAMPAGNE | COFFEE AND "MIGNARDISES" | SUPPER

Entertainment: Live Music

Price per person €14	5
Free for children up to 2 years old Child (3-12 years old) $\in 72$,	5

Schedule: 20:30

NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH

Restaurant "Amendoeiras" - Hotel

SOUP | SIMPLE AND MIXED SALADS | ASSORTED FRIED FOODS ASSORTED FRUITS | DESSERTS | WINE | SPARKLING WINE MINERAL WATERS | SMOOTHIES | SOFT DRINKS | COFFEE

Opening hours: 11:00 to 14:00 with buffet service **Exclusive for hotel guests**

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER + NEW YEAR'S EVE

Stays from 28 December to 4 January

	PRICE PER ROOM	2 NIGHTS 31 DEC (obligatory) + NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER + NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH	EXTRA NIGHT
	INDIVIDUAL ROOM SEA VIEW	€ 412	€72
N	DOUBLE ROOM SEA VIEW	€ 586	€85
CASINO	3rd ADULT SUPPLEMENT	€ 242	€25
	CHILD 10 - 12 YEARS OLD	€ 165	
	QUARTO INDIVIDUAL VISTA MAR	€ 392	€72
НОТЕЦ	QUARTO DUPLO VISTA MAR	€ 546	€85
РН	3ª PESSOA (CAMA EXTRA)	€ 222	€25
	CHILD 3 - 12 YEARS OLD	€ 72,5	

New Year's Eve dinner | 1 bottle of sparkling wine in room on arrival | Buffet breakfast in the restaurant Car park 200 metres from the Hotel | Wi-Fi | Access to Fitness room | Offer of 1 drink (bottle, non-alcoholic or beer) per person in the bars of the Casino Games room | Late Check-out subject to availability

Children: Up to 2 years: Free baby cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, bed and breakfast, sharing room with two adults The extra beds and baby cots are subject to availability

Prices are subject to change and depend on Hotel availability. | Offers not cumulative with other offers, packages or promotions in force. Services and officials fees include. VAT included at the rate in force. | Menus subject to change without notice.



© HOTEL SOLVERDE SPA & WELLNESS CENTER

NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER	New Year's LUNCH Buffet
Restaurant "O Jardim"	Restaurant "O Jardim"
SOUP SEAFOOD MEAT DISH DESSERT WINES MINERAL WATER SOFT DRINKS DIGESTIVE COFFEE CHAMPAGNE	BUFFET WITH A SELECTION OF COLD CUTS, HOT DISHES AND DESSERTS WINES FROM OUR SELECTION MINERAL WATERS SOFT DRINKS I BEER I COFFEE
Entertainment: Live music with the trio "Dó Ré Tri"	
Price per person €150	Price per person $\in 90$
	Free for children up to 2 years old $ $ Child (3-12 years old) ${\in}45$
Horário: Início às 20:00	Horário: Início às 13:00
Special children's New Year's Eve menu	
SOUP FISH FOOD MEAT DISH DESSERT	
SOFT DRINKS WATER	

Price per Child (0-2 years) Free

Child (3-12 years old) $\in 75$

HOTEL SPECIAL OFFER + NEW YEAR'S EVE

PREÇO POR QUARTO	1 NIGHT 31 DEC (obligatory) + NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER	2 NIGHTS 31 DEC (obligatory) + NEW YEAR'S EVE DINNER
INDIVIDUAL ROOM STANDARD	€ 275	€ 390
DOUBLE ROOM STANDARD	€ 445	€ 580
SINGLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW	€ 295	€ 430
DOUBLE ROOM SUPERIOR SEA VIEW	€ 465	€ 620
3rd PERSON (extra bed)	€210	€ 270

Parking | Welcome drink - Port Wine | Breakfast | Wi-Fi | Access to indoor and outdoor swimming pools (heated), both with sea water, gym | 20% discount on Spa & Wellness Center treatments, except on special promotions. Late check-out upon availability.

Children: until 2 years old: free in a cot. From 3 to 12 years old: 1 child free, in bed and breakfast, sharing the room with two adults. Reservations for extra beds and cots are subject to availability.

Payment Conditions: Reservations subject to prepayment, please consult directly with the Hotel.

Prices subject to change and valid subject to availability | Non cumulative to other offers, packages or promotions in force VAT included at the legal rate (not including tourist tax) | Menu subject to change without prior notice